Round One 2018: Royal Dublin Society: Friday 18" May
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Anna Han

Antonia Huang

So Hyang In
COFFEE

Richard Jeric
Junhyung Kim
Elizaveta Kliuchereva
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Sako Kotakejima
Ruben Kozin
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Round One 2018: Royal Dublin Society: Saturday 19t May

09.30

10.01

10.32

11.02

11.22

11.53

12.24

12.54

14.00

14.31

15.02

15.32

15.52

16.23

16.53

19.30

20.01

20.32

21.02

21.22

21.53

Hyuk Lee
Minsung Lee
Quang Hong Luu
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Florian Mitrea
LUNCH
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South Korea

South Korea

Vietham

Ireland

Ireland

Great Britain

South Korea

Ireland

Georgia/Great Britain

Japan

USA

Poland

South Korea

South Korea

USA

Ireland



Round One 2018: Royal Dublin Society: Sunday 20t May
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Aya Sakamoto
Aristo Sham
Ayane Shoda
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Qilin Sun

Yutong Sun
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Alexey Sychev
Alexei Tartakovsky
Lucas Thomazinho
COFFEE

Hin-Yat Tsang
Elizaveta Ukrainskaia
DINNER
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Ziang Xu

Yuanfan Yang
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Hong Kong
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Round One 2018: Royal Dublin Society: Monday 215t May
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Hao Zi Yoh

Alim Beisembayev
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Sae Yoon Chon
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Anna Geniushene
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Jury retires to vote
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